
 
 

TOWN OF NUTTER FORT 
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 

 
PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS PHASE III 

 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

 
Thrasher Project #020-10046 

 
March 17, 2022 

 
 
Bear Contracting LLC         
David Wilson/Estimator 
1 Columbia Blvd 
Clarksburg, WV 26301  
Phone: (304) 695-1386 
estimating@bear-contracting.com   
 
Cove Run Contracting LLC 
Chris Wolfe/Owner  
3045 Philippi Pike 
Anmoore, WV 26323 
P.O. Box 104 
Moatsville, WV 26405 
Phone: (304) 622-8550 
Fax: (304) 622-7026 
cmwolfe73@yahoo.com  
 
D & M Contracting, Inc.  
DBA Paramount Contracting, Inc.  
Chris Gallick/Estimator  
1868 Lions Club Road 
New Alexandria, PA 15670 
Phone: (724) 668-8775 
Fax: (724) 668-8862 
cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com   
 
Green River Group LLC 
Tracy Curtis/Project Manager/Estimating  
714 Venture Dr #180 
Morgantown, WV 26508 
2310 Smithtown Rd 
Morgantown, WV 26508 
Phone: (304) 594-3991  
Fax: (304) 594-3992 
tracycurtis@yahoo.com    
 
 
 
 

Independent Enterprises, Inc.        
Dorsel Stewart/Superintendent  
5020 Thoms Run Rd 
Oakdale, PA 15071 
Phone: (412) 221-3435 ext. 234 
Fax: (412) 221-4430 
Dorselstewart@gmail.com   
 
JF Allen Company 
Tony Closson/Prospect Manager  
P.O. Box 2049 
Buckhannon, WV 26201 
Phone: (304) 7424 
tclosson@JFAllenCO.com 
 
Laurita, Inc.         
Dylan Bowers/Estimator/Project Manager 
3748 Dents Run Blvd  
Ste A 
Phone: (304) 296-7531 
Fax: (304) 292-4606 
dbowers@laurita.com 
 
Pro Contracting, Inc.  
Brian Lemons/Superintendent  
321 Hawk Hwy 
P.O. Box 90 
Lost Creek, WV 26385 
Phone: (304) 745-8501 
Fax: (304) 745-8503 
fnllap@aol.com 
 
Snyder Environmental Services, Inc.  
Brandon Duriez/Vice President  
270 Industrial Blvd  
Kearneysville, WV 25430 
Phone: (304) 725-9140 
bduriez@snyderenv.com   
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